UNIVERSITY OF

OXFORD

DEGREE OF MASTER OF STUDIES

TRINITY TERM 2015

Classical Armenian Studies

Monday 15 June

Tuesday 16 June
Wednesday 17 June

Thursday 18 June

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

Essay Questions on the Language, Literature, History and the Culture of
Ancient and Medieval Armenia.

The Alexander Romance.
Historical Literature of the 5th to the 9th Centuries.

Religious and Secular Verse.

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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